
Maccarese 25 02 24 Ama MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 109 MILANI L. 15:23.313
Tempo gara

1 1:24.229 + 04.888 10:48:58.577

2 1:19.341 --------- 10:50:17.918

3 1:23.401 + 04.060 10:51:41.319

4 1:22.103 + 02.762 10:53:03.422

5 1:22.091 + 02.750 10:54:25.513

6 1:23.008 + 03.667 10:55:48.521

7 1:25.735 + 06.394 10:57:14.256

8 1:25.204 + 05.863 10:58:39.460

9 1:24.975 + 05.634 11:00:04.435

10 1:24.508 + 05.167 11:01:28.943

11 1:28.718 + 09.377 11:02:57.661

 Po. 2 - # 122 BLANCHI L. + 44.995
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.421 + 03.162 10:49:01.769

2 1:24.259 --------- 10:50:26.028

3 1:25.289 + 01.030 10:51:51.317

4 1:24.420 + 00.161 10:53:15.737

5 1:26.481 + 02.222 10:54:42.218

6 1:29.903 + 05.644 10:56:12.121

7 1:30.155 + 05.896 10:57:42.276

8 1:28.559 + 04.300 10:59:10.835

9 1:28.975 + 04.716 11:00:39.810

10 1:30.458 + 06.199 11:02:10.268

11 1:32.388 + 08.129 11:03:42.656

 Po. 3 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 1:27.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.036 + 03.949 10:49:06.384

2 1:28.196 + 00.109 10:50:34.580

3 1:28.087 --------- 10:52:02.667

4 1:29.316 + 01.229 10:53:31.983

5 1:31.409 + 03.322 10:55:03.392

6 1:30.215 + 02.128 10:56:33.607

7 1:31.815 + 03.728 10:58:05.422

8 1:31.917 + 03.830 10:59:37.339

9 1:34.154 + 06.067 11:01:11.493

10 1:34.544 + 06.457 11:02:46.037

11 1:38.653 + 10.566 11:04:24.690

 Po. 4 - # 17 GORI G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.110 + -01.-545 10:49:25.458

2 1:52.655 --------- 10:51:18.113

3 2:14.444 + 21.789 10:53:32.557

4 1:58.462 + 05.807 10:55:31.019

5 2:05.122 + 12.467 10:57:36.141

6 2:07.469 + 14.814 10:59:43.610

7 2:13.035 + 20.380 11:01:56.645

8 2:06.339 + 13.684 11:04:02.984

 Po. 5 - # 235 VENTURA R. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.564 + 35.376 10:50:10.912

2 2:04.091 + 02.903 10:52:15.003

3 2:05.536 + 04.348 10:54:20.539

4 2:01.188 --------- 10:56:22.026

5 2:16.058 + 14.870 10:58:38.084

6 2:48.852 + 47.664 11:01:26.936

7 2:17.286 + 16.098 11:03:44.515

Fastest lap: 1:19.341 
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